
COMPETITOR CLASSES

Preliminary 1.3 Judges: Kim Thomas; Zoe Harrison

Warrinar Park Lucy Louise Hillman 71.667 65.000 68.333 1

Novice 2.2 Judges:  Lisa Baker; Penny Lee

Warrinar Park Lucy Louise Hillman 69.063 65.781 67.422 1

Springwater Chanel Amelia McDonald 61.406 59.375 60.391 2

Elementary 3.2 Judges: Lisa Baker; Zoe Harrison 

Shanghai Noon Tameka Ellard 65.000 64.375 64.688 1

Medium 4.2 Judges: Penny Lee; Zoe Harrison

Shanghai Noon Tameka Ellard 62.838 57.162 60.000 1

Prix St Georges Judges: Kim Thomas, Lisa Baker, Zoe Harrison

Boleshka Katherine Hardy 60.441 60.588 58.824 59.951 1

Royal Remembrance Lisa Riley 58.824 58.088 58.971 58.627 2

RESTRICTED CLASSES

Preparatory 2 Judges:  Lisa Baker; Penny Lee

40 Years & Over/Overall

Max Julie Gooch 62.333 63.000 62.667 1

Preparatory 3 Judges:  Lisa Baker; Penny Lee 

16 Years & Under

Indy Willow Bennett 55.526 53.684 54.605 1

17-39 Years

Yowada Tiptop Ashleigh Pritchard 60.526 54.474 57.500 1

40 Years & Over

Max Julie Gooch Elim

Overall

Yowada Tiptop Ashleigh Pritchard 60.526 54.474 57.500 1

Indy Willow Bennett 55.526 53.684 54.605 2

Max Julie Gooch Elim

SOUTHERN DISTRICTS DRESSAGE CLUB
April Dressage Competition

Saturday, 15 April 2023

RESULTS



Preliminary 1.2 Judges:  Lisa Baker; Penny Lee 

16 Years & Under

Indy Willow Bennett 54.107 53.929 54.018 1

17-39 Years

Donnafreya Nicole Holdaway 66.429 63.036 64.732 1

Provincias Kelly Perkins 66.071 58.393) 62.232 2

Yowada Tiptop Ashleigh Pritchard 54.643 54.821 54.732 3

Shantara Gold Fortune Sammy Scoble SCR

40 Years & Over

Sandy Toni Barrett 68.036 64.821 66.429 1

H&H Arrow Liz Benwell 63.393 63.036 63.214 2

Bianco jnr Alex English 60.179 58.571 59.375 3

Bullet For My Valentine Fiona Bignell SCR

Barelochan Braveheart Amanda Pritchard SCR

Overall

Sandy Toni Barrett 68.036 64.821 66.429 1

Donnafreya Nicole Holdaway 66.429 63.036 64.732 2

H&H Arrow Liz Benwell 63.393 63.036 63.214 3

Provincias Kelly Perkins 66.071 58.393 62.232 4

Bianco jnr Alex English 60.179 58.571 59.375 5

Yowada Tiptop Ashleigh Pritchard 54.643 54.821 54.732 6

Indy Willow Bennett 54.107 53.929 54.018 7

Shantara Gold Fortune Sammy Scoble SCR

Bullet For My Valentine Fiona Bignell SCR

Barelochan Braveheart Amanda Pritchard SCR

Preliminary 1.3 Judges: Kim Thomas, Zoe Harrison

17-39 Years

Provincias Kelly Perkins 68.333 64.167 66.250 1

40 Years & Over

Zeke Toni Barrett 69.167 63.750 66.458 1

Sandy Toni Barrett 69.792 61.875 65.833 2

H&H Arrow Liz Benwell 68.125 61.250 64.688 3

Bianco jnr Alex English 61.042 55.833 58.438 4

Bullet For My Valentine Fiona Bignell SCR

Barelochan Braveheart Amanda Pritchard SCR

Highfields Francesca Angela Shepherd SCR

Overall

Zeke Toni Barrett 69.167 63.750 66.458 1

Provincias Kelly Perkins 68.333 64.167 66.250 2

Sandy Toni Barrett 69.792 61.875 65.833 3

H&H Arrow Liz Benwell 68.125 61.250 64.688 4

Bianco jnr Alex English 61.042 55.833 58.438 5

Bullet For My Valentine Fiona Bignell SCR

Barelochan Braveheart Amanda Pritchard SCR

Highfields Francesca Angela Shepherd SCR

Novice 2.2 Judges:  Lisa Baker; Penny Lee 

17-39 Years

Westwood Finalé Ashton James 64.688 64.688 64.688 1

Donnafreya Nicole Holdaway 62.969 61.875 62.422 2

40 Years & Over

Bluefields Kristall Erin Macdonald 66.406 66.094 66.250 1

Burrowa Geraldine Belinda Shaylor 61.875 62.500 62.188 2

Zeke Toni Barrett 59.531 57.500 58.516 3

Overall

Bluefields Kristall Erin Macdonald 66.406 66.094 66.250 1

Westwood Finalé Ashton James 64.688 64.688 64.688 2

Donnafreya Nicole Holdaway 62.969 61.875 62.422 3

Burrowa Geraldine Belinda Shaylor 61.875 62.500 62.188 4

Zeke Toni Barrett 60.156 58.125 59.141 5



Novice 2.3 Judges:  Penny Lee; Zoe Harrison

17-39 Years

Westwood Finalé Ashton James 65.714 65.429 65.571 1

Parkiarrup Wrestful Rebecca Gordon 59.143 62.714 60.929 2

40 Years & Over

Bluefields Kristall Erin Macdonald 63.286 63.714 63.500 1

Burrowa Geraldine Belinda Shaylor 57.143 58.714 57.929 2

Kings Town Hudson Camilla Ryan SCR

Overall

Westwood Finalé Ashton James 65.714 65.429 65.571 1

Bluefields Kristall Erin Macdonald 63.286 63.714 63.500 2

Parkiarrup Wrestful Rebecca Gordon 59.143 62.714 60.929 3

Burrowa Geraldine Belinda Shaylor 57.143 58.714 57.929 4

Kings Town Hudson Camilla Ryan SCR

Elementary 3.2 Judges: Lisa Baker, Zoe Harrison

16 Years & Under

Schadenfreude Lou Maddison Manolini 55.625 59.500 57.563 1

40 Years & Over

Jingle R Karina Taylor 59.875 62.625 61.250 1

Kings Town Hudson Camilla Ryan SCR

Overall

Jingle R Karina Taylor 59.875 62.625 61.250 1

Schadenfreude Lou Maddison Manolini 55.625 59.500 57.563 2

Kings Town Hudson Camilla Ryan SCR

Elementary 3.3 Judges: Penny Lee, Zoe Harrison

16 Years & Under

Schadenfreude Lou Maddison Manolini 62.561 59.024 60.793 1

40 Years & Over

Jingle R Karina Taylor 58.780 59.512 59.146 1

Overall

Schadenfreude Lou Maddison Manolini 62.561 59.024 60.793 1

Jingle R Karina Taylor 58.780 59.512 59.146 2


